Type wall lamp
Materials and colours nickel-plated metal base and structure, fiberglass shade
Light source LED board 2x1W / rated output 2W @350mA / energy class D / lumen 280 /
K 2700 / CRI 80
EPREL registered light source, click here
Alimentazione 110V or 240V constant current driver @350 mA not dimmable
(DALI dimmable version available on request)
POSTKRISI 21 / 40 DATASHEET

shade Ø 21 cm
H rod 22 cm, ledge 14 cm
Order code PostKrisi
W 21
PKP21LN Ø 21 cm / natural
PKP21LW Ø 21 cm / white
PKP21LG Ø 21 cm / gold
PKP21LS Ø 21 cm / silver
Order code PostKrisi
W 40
PKP40LW Ø 40 cm / white
PKP40LG Ø 40 cm / gold